(

SAN FRANCISC

SUNDAY

MARCH, 2015

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm
lessons 5:30-7:15pm
Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm
lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco

$5 admission * 21 and over with ID

THURSDAY

5:30
6:30
5:30
6:30

DJ: John

Instructors: Charles / Dave

beg two-step / east coast swing
Bayou City Twister (int-adv)
intermed two-step w/Ron
Cowboy Cha Cha (beg) w/ Michael

5 DJ: Randy
Instructors: Charles / Dave
7:00 intermed two-step
7:40 Bayou City Twister review
7:00 beg two-step w/ Crispin
7:45 West Coast Swing w/ Johnny

5:30
6:30
5:00
6:30

DJ: Ingu

Instructors: Citabria / Michael
beg two-step / east coast swing
Showstopper (int)

line dance pro

Crossing The Border (beg) w/ Sheila

12 DJ: Ingu

Instructors: Thom / Michael
7:00 advanced two-step
7:40 Showstopper review
7:00 beg two-step w/ Randy
7:45 West Coast Swing w/ Johnny

15

5:30
6:30
5:00
6:30

DJ: John

Instructors: Thom / Shannon
beg two-step

Sick Of Me (int)

line dance pro

Crossing The Border (beg) w/ Rex

1 9 DJ: Randy

Instructors: Charles / Shannon
7:00 intermed east coast swing
7:40 Sick Of Me review
7:00 beg two-step w/ John
7:45 West Coast Swing w/ Johnny

22

5:30
6:30
5:00
6:30

DJ: Ingu

Instructors: Cumba / Dave

beg two-step

Mucura Walk (int)

line dance pro

Easy On The Eyes (beg) w/Randy

26 DJ: John

Instructors: Ron / Dave
7:00 advanced east coast swing
7:40 Mucura Walk review
7:00 beg two-step w/ Rob
7:45 West Coast Swing w/ Johnny

29

5:30
6:30
5:30
6:30

DJ: John

Instructors: Charles / Michael
beg two-step

Fake ID (adv)

Fake ID prep lesson

Easy On The Eyes (beg) w/ Sheila

SATURDAY, MARCH 14
Beatbox Country
6-10 pm+ 314 11th St SF

THURSDAYS in the Cocoa Room
Blue Moon Swing: West Coast Swing
Lessons 7:45, Dancing 8:30




