

MARCH, 2015

Sundays 5:00–10:30pm *lessons 5:30–7:15pm*

Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm

lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco \$5 admission • 21 and over with ID

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

SONDAI		IIIONSDAI	
5:30 6:30 5:30 6:30	DJ: John Instructors: Charles / Dave beg two-step / east coast swing Bayou City Twister (int-adv) intermed two-step w/ Ron Cowboy Cha Cha (beg) w/ Michael	7:00 7:40 7:00 7:45	DJ: Randy Instructors: Charles / Dave intermed two-step Bayou City Twister review beg two-step w/ Crispin West Coast Swing w/ Johnny
5:30 6:30 5:00 6:30	DJ: Ingu Instructors: Citabria / Michael beg two-step / east coast swing Showstopper (int) line dance pro Crossing The Border (beg) w/ Sheila	7:00 7:40 7:00 7:45	DJ: Ingu Instructors: Thom / Michael advanced two-step Showstopper review beg two-step w/ Randy West Coast Swing w/ Johnny
15 5:30 6:30 5:00 6:30	DJ: John Instructors: Thom / Shannon beg two-step Sick Of Me (int) line dance pro Crossing The Border (beg) w/ Rex	19 7:00 7:40 7:00 7:45	DJ: Randy Instructors: Charles / Shannon intermed east coast swing Sick Of Me review beg two-step w/ John West Coast Swing w/ Johnny
5:30 6:30 5:00 6:30	DJ: Ingu Instructors: Cumba / Dave beg two-step Mucura Walk (int) line dance pro Easy On The Eyes (beg) w/ Randy	26 7:00 7:40 7:00 7:45	DJ: John Instructors: Ron / Dave advanced east coast swing Mucura Walk review beg two-step w/ Rob West Coast Swing w/ Johnny
29 5:30	Fake ID (adv) Fake ID prep lesson		SATURDAY, MARCH 14 Beatbox Country 6–10 pm • 314 11th St SF
		Blue	URSDAYS in the Cocoa Room Moon Swing: West Coast Swing Lessons 7:45, Dancing 8:30